EOI document can be downloaded from RailTel’s website 
http://www.railtelindia.com from 20-Aug-2024 onwards till 
last date of submission of the EOI. 

2 Cost of the EOI Document NIL 

3 EOI Earnest Money Deposit 
(EOI-EMD) to be submitted 
along with EOI Response 

₹ 2,98,635/- (Rs. Two Lakh Ninety-Eight Thousand Six 
Hundred Thirty-Five Only) to be paid through in form of 
Demand Draft in favour of RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 
payable at Delhi. 

4 Last date of submission of 
response to EOI Response 

1500 Hrs on 29-Aug-2024 

5 Date & Time of Opening of EOI 
Response  

1530 Hrs on 29-Aug-2024